02/01/2023 V4.0
Osona Industrial Plastic   -   C/ Font del Buc, 9 - Sant Miquel de Balenyà - 08554 Seva (Barcelona)
Email: palets@oiplastic.com  -  Tel. +34 93 812 41 96  -  Fax: +34 93 887 10 77
Caja de Plástico E8617111-206300 (800x600x170mm)
Vista Frontal
600 mm
170 mm
Vista Lateral
800 mm
3.04 kg 300 kg 30 kg PPC -20/40ºC
26 858 800x600x175mm 750x550x171mm 72 Lt
 Gris